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Ingredients

Allergens

Nutrition
Per 100g

Energy Values 2240 (KJ) / 536 (Kcal) 804 (KJ) / 192 (Kcal)
Fat 30.4g 10.9g
(of which Saturates) 18.1g 6.5g
Carbohydrate 59.7g 21.5g
(of which Sugars) 59.4g 21.4g
Fibre 1g 0.4g
Protein 5.4g 1.9g
Sodium
Salt 0.16g 0.06g
Salt Equivalent

Product Description Storage & Usage
Brand: Aero

EAN: 7613287430946

Manufacturer Address

Aero Delightful Peppermint 36g

Sugar, Vegetable Fats (Palm, Shea), Whole MILK Powder, Cocoa Butter, Whey Powder (from MILK), Cocoa Mass, Skimmed MILK Powder, 
Butterfat (from MILK), Emulsifier (Lecithins), Natural Flavouring, Colours (Copper Complexes of Chlorophyllins, Curcumin), Milk Chocolate 
contains Milk Solids 14% minimum and Vegetable Fat in addition to Cocoa Butter

CONTAINS: MILK 
MAY CONTAIN: NUTS, PEANUTS, SOYA
Suitable for Vegetarians

Smooth milk chocolate filled with peppermint flavoured bubbles.
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Per bar

Storage: Ambient

Storage Type: Store cool and dry.


